General information about company

Scrip code 519491

Name of the company OCEAN AGRO (INDIA) LTD
Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each

. No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos. §hareholding asa | class of securities (IX)
ategory Nos. Of fully paid Partly shares shares % of total no. of
Category | of ) Y pe aid-up | underlyin, shares (calculated [ No of Voting (XIV)
gory shareholders | up equity paic-up YINE 1 peld (VID) . & Total
Q) shareholder (I shares equity Depqsﬁory = (IV)+ as per SCRR, 1957) | Rights i')/ a ?S
(11) shares [ Receipts (VIII) As a % of A3/0l0
held (IV) held (V) (VI) (V)+ (VI) (A+B+C2) Class Class Total (A+B+C)
eg: X egry
Promoter
(A) f;‘ 9 4711700 4711700 |69.86 4711700 4711700 | 69.86
romoter
Group
(B) Public 3532 2033200 2033200 (30.14 2033200 2033200 | 30.14
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 3541 6744900 6744900 | 100 6744900 6744900 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of S}i a:ires d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in ptfl SR
: - : otherwise
Shares No. of Underlylpg assuming full shares (XII) o] [\ —
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of equity shares
Category | of nderiying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTI quity
Outstanding . . held in
() shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .o
convertible g : sa Sa | dematerialized
(€09) I Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities B . — 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VID+H(X) As a No. | total | No. | total
0,
(@) % of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f}r omoter 69.86 4711700
Group
(B) Public 30.14 1409500
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 6121200




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
Total Shareholding .
No. of Of No. Of oS as 2 % of total each class of securities (IX)
fully Pa_rtly shares shares no. of shares Total
Ceimzony & N || s, i paid up i underlying [ held (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights | *© ao
Sr. of the shareholders ; up : _ asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) cquity ity | Depository f((VIT)= | per SCRR, of
shares shares Receipts av)+ 1957) (VIII) Total
held (IV) (VD) )+ |Asa%of Class eg: | Class | 1. X
held VI AtBrC2) X egy Voting
) (VD ( ) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@) llald el il | o 3789065 3789065 | 56.18 3789065 3789065 | 56.18
undivided Family
@ ggzc?fty};er 3 922635 922635 | 13.68 922635 922635 |13.68
(SX?('IT)‘M 9 4711700 4711700 | 69.86 4711700 4711700 | 69.86
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 9 4711700 4711700 | 69.86 4711700 4711700 | 69.86
Group (A)=
(A)1)+(A)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
® Institutions/ Banks ! AU ALY v 280 ALY v
Sub-Total
B0 1 200 200 0 200 200 0
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 3467 1065741 1065741 | 15.8 1065741 1065741 | 15.8
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 8 458525 458525 6.8 458525 458525 | 6.8
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
() 2;26?;;;“ 56 508734 508734 | 7.54 508734 508734 |7.54
(S];;’(_;;Otal 3531 2033000 2033000 | 30.14 2033000 2033000 | 30.14
Total Public
(sg;:gg;ig 3532 2033200 2033200 | 30.14 2033200 2033200 | 30.14
B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 3541 6744900 6744900 [ 100 6744900 6744900 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 3541 6744900 6744900 | 100 6744900 6744900 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Sl
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0. 1 SNALes Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying g Outstanding . ... (XI1I) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding " convertible 5 held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A oy
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
" Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. [ total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 56.18 3789065
(d) 13.68 922635
?Bb'T"tal (A) 69.86 4711700
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 69.86 4711700
and Promoter
Group (A)=
A)M)+(A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
) 0 0
Sub-Total (B)
0 0
1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a()) 15.8 462441
(a(ii)) 6.8 458525
(e) 7.54 488534
Sub-Total (B) 30.14 1409500
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
30.14 1409500
B=B)(1)+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 6121200
Total (A+B+C 100 6121200

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANANDIBEN
BABUBHAI
PARIKH

BABUBHAI
JAMANADAS
PARIKH

KAUSHIK
BABUBHAI
PARIKH

MANHARBHAI
DAYALIJIBHAI
PATEL

SHANTABEN
MANHARBHAI
PATEL

USHA
KAUSHIK
PARIKH

PAN (II)

AAQPP661 1E

AALPP9469K

ACAPP7649C

AAQPP6690R

ACQPP6154L

ACQPP7641A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

137017

197274

2983826

86578

39328

345042

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

137017

197274

2983826

86578

39328

345042

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.03

2.92

4424

1.28

0.58

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

137017

197274

2983826

86578

39328

345042

Class eg:y

Total

137017

197274

2983826

86578

39328

345042

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.03

2.92

4424

0.58

5.12

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.03

2.92

4424

1.28

0.58

5.12

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

137017

197274

2983826

86578

39328

345042

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3789065

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

3789065

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

56.18

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3789065

Class eg:y

Total

3789065

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

56.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

56.18

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3789065

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASSOCIATED MANUFACTURING
(RANIA) PVT LTD

NANDESARI
AGROCHEMICALS PVT
LTD

OM PESTICIDES
(NANDESARI) PVT LTD

PAN (II)

AABCA6081B

AAACNG6523G

AAACO2316E

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

94070

284280

544285

922635

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

94070

284280

544285

922635

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

421

8.07

13.68

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

94070

284280

544285

922635

Class egy

Total

94070

284280

544285

922635

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

421

8.07

13.68

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.21

8.07

13.68

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. () |




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares h.elq in 94070 284280 544285 922635
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

CHELISHA SAUMIL
BHAVNAGARI

KAUSHAL
NARENDRA SHAH

RIDDHI PRANAV
SHETH

SAUMIL A
BHAVNAGARI

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AWOPB2974N

ACLPS2434D

BCBPS0904H

ABMPB3581C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

80000

70000

83700

109000

342700

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

80000

70000

83700

109000

342700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.04

1.24

1.62

5.08

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of sec

urities (IX)

Class eg: X

80000

70000

83700

109000

342700

Class eg:y

Total

80000

70000

83700

109000

342700

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.04

1.24

1.62

5.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.04

1.24

1.62

5.08

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

80000

70000

83700

109000

342700




form (XIV) |

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

NRI

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage

of shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHREE
BHUVANAKARAM
TRADINVEST PRIVATE
LTD

SHREE
MALLIKARJUN
TRADINVEST PVT
LTD

SHREE
VISHWAMURTE
TRADINVEST PVT LD

PAN (II)

AACCS0916J

AACCS0918G

AAACV6247TM

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

38

13

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100000

120000

100538

486261

9012

13461

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

100000

120000

100538

486261

9012

13461

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.48

1.49

7.21

0.13

0.2

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

100000

120000

100538

486261

9012

13461

Class eg:y

Total

100000

120000

100538

486261

9012

13461

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.48

1.78

1.49

7.21

0.13

0.2

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.48

1.49

7.21

0.13

0.2




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized Ly
form (XIV)

120000

100538

466061

9012

13461

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

56

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

508734

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

508734

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.54

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

508734

Class eg:y

Total

508734

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.54

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(G))

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.54

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

488534

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







