General information about company							
Scrip code	519491						
Name of the company	OCEAN AGRO (INDIA) LTD						
Whether company is SME	Yes						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2017						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Categor	Category		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)			eld in each
Category (I)	of Shareholder shareholders shareholder (III) paid up equity equity lequity le	shares held (VII) - (IV)+ shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo Rights	ting (X	IV)	Total as					
(II)	(11))	held (IV)	shares held (V) (VI)		(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	4711700			4711700	69.86	4711700		4711700	69.86
(B)	Public	3532	2033200			2033200	30.14	2033200		2033200	30.14
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	3541	6744900			6744900	100	6744900		6744900	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statement	holding of specified	secu	ırities			
Category of sl	of Outstandin	gory Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
		convertible securities				No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				69.86					4711700
(B)	Public				30.14					1409500
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					6121200

7	Гable II - Stater	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promot	er Gr	oup	
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number o		g Rights he rities (IX)	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter a	and Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	3789065			3789065	56.18	3789065		3789065	56.18
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	922635			922635	13.68	922635		922635	13.68
Sub-Total (A)(1)		9	4711700			4711700	69.86	4711700		4711700	69.86
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		9	4711700			4711700	69.86	4711700		4711700	69.86
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	areholder		l			
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	200			200	0	200		200	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	200			200	0	200		200	0
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	3467	1065741			1065741	15.8	1065741		1065741	15.8
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	8	458525			458525	6.8	458525		458525	6.8
(e)	Any Other (specify)	56	508734			508734	7.54	508734		508734	7.54
Sub-Total (B)(3)		3531	2033000			2033000	30.14	2033000		2033000	30.14
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		3532	2033200			2033200	30.14	2033200		2033200	30.14
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing shar	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		3541	6744900			6744900	100	6744900		6744900	100
Total (A+B+C)		3541	6744900			6744900	100	6744900		6744900	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир	
Sr.	Shares Underlying Shar	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise imbered I)	Number of equity shares	
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) percentage of diluted sharp capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) a % of (A+B+C2)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	ter Gr	oup				
(1)	Indian									
(a)				56.18					3789065	
(d)				13.68					922635	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				69.86					4711700	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				69.86					4711700	
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder						
(1)	Institutions									
(f)				0					0	
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0					0	
(3)	Non-institutio	ns								
(a(i))				15.8					462441	
(a(ii))				6.8					458525	
(e)				7.54					488534	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				30.14					1409500	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				30.14					1409500	
C	Table IV - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older			
Total (A+B+C2)				100					6121200	
Total (A+B+C				100					6121200	

		Individual	s/Hindu undiv	ided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANANDIBEN BABUBHAI PARIKH	BABUBHAI JAMANADAS PARIKH	KAUSHIK BABUBHAI PARIKH	MANHARBHAI DAYALJIBHAI PATEL	SHANTABEN MANHARBHAI PATEL	USHA KAUSHIK PARIKH
PAN (II)	AAQPP6611E	AALPP9469K	ACAPP7649C	AAQPP6690R	ACQPP6154L	ACQPP7641A
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	137017	197274	2983826	86578	39328	345042
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	137017	197274	2983826	86578	39328	345042
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.03	2.92	44.24	1.28	0.58	5.12
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX	X)			
Class eg:X	137017	197274	2983826	86578	39328	345042
Class eg:y						
Total	137017	197274	2983826	86578	39328	345042
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.03	2.92	44.24	1.28	0.58	5.12
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.03	2.92	44.24	1.28	0.58	5.12
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwis	e encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	137017	197274	2983826	86578	39328	345042
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family							
Searial No.								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	Total							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3789065							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3789065							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	56.18							
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	3789065							
Class eg:y								
Total	3789065							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	56.18							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	56.18							
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)								

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3789065
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

	A	ny Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ASSOCIATED MANUFACTURING (RANIA) PVT LTD	NANDESARI AGROCHEMICALS PVT LTD	OM PESTICIDES (NANDESARI) PVT LTD	
PAN (II)	AABCA6081B	AAACN6523G	AAACO2316E	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	94070	284280	544285	922635
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	94070	284280	544285	922635
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.39	4.21	8.07	13.68
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX	(X)		
Class eg: X	94070	284280	544285	922635
Class eg:y				
Total	94070	284280	544285	922635
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.39	4.21	8.07	13.68
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.39	4.21	8.07	13.68
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	94070	284280	544285	922635
Reason for not providing PAN				

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	CHELISHA SAUMIL BHAVNAGARI	KAUSHAL NARENDRA SHAH	RIDDHI PRANAV SHETH	SAUMIL A BHAVNAGARI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AWOPB2974N	ACLPS2434D	BCBPS0904H	ABMPB3581C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	80000	70000	83700	109000	342700
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	80000	70000	83700	109000	342700
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.19	1.04	1.24	1.62	5.08
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	securities (IX)		•	
Class eg: X	80000	70000	83700	109000	342700
Class eg:y					
Total	80000	70000	83700	109000	342700
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.19	1.04	1.24	1.62	5.08
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.19	1.04	1.24	1.62	5.08
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	80000	70000	83700	109000	342700

form (XIV)			
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	NRI
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHREE BHUVANAKARAM TRADINVEST PRIVATE LTD	SHREE MALLIKARJUN TRADINVEST PVT LTD	SHREE VISHWAMURTE TRADINVEST PVT LD			
PAN (II)	AACCS0916J	AACCS0918G	AAACV6247M			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	38	5	13
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100000	120000	100538	486261	9012	13461
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	100000	120000	100538	486261	9012	13461
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.48	1.78	1.49	7.21	0.13	0.2
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secu	rities (IX)				
Class eg: X	100000	120000	100538	486261	9012	13461
Class eg:y						
Total	100000	120000	100538	486261	9012	13461
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.48	1.78	1.49	7.21	0.13	0.2
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.48	1.78	1.49	7.21	0.13	0.2

Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	100000	120000	100538	466061	9012	13461
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

	Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.					
Category					
Category / More than 1 percentage					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	56				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	508734				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	508734				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.54				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	508734				
Class eg:y					
Total	508734				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.54				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.54				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	488534
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

